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Moe Hassan

Rob Arana
James Simoy
Russ Bettencourt
Danny Niacaris
Warance Roe
Matt Moorehead
CJ Coleman

Ivy Barrozo
Keith Justice
Nick Lisenfield
Clint Burns

Bob Owens
Robin Roderick
Curtis Fleming
Joe Castro
Denis Frolov

Vitaliy Chaykovskiy

Lui Cardenas
Jim Garfield
Clay Williams
Lenny Barrera
Ian Bray

Teresa Williams
Joel Kaufman

Douglas Cummins

Scott

TK Fractis
Jordan Goldberg
Rob Bell

Jamie Reed
Yvette Lisenfield
Kevin Hinz

MVP RANKING
w L

2 Dollah Please 55
Balls In Hand 55
The Races 54
Drop The Mike 55
Break 45's 50
The Races 48
No English 52
2 Dollah Please 42
No English 45
2 Dollah Please 47
Balls In Hand 43
Break 45's 41
2 Dollah Please 42
Consistently Inconsistent 39
Drop The Mike 41
The Races 42
No English 39
No English 35
The Races 40
Nobody Cares 34
Floyd Boys 34
Break 45's 29
Nobody Cares 33
Floyd Boys 28
Nobody Cares 32
Nobody Cares 30
Floyd Boys 24
Drop The Mike 29
Is It Tuesday? 25
The Races 37
Fiddlesticks 28
No English 33
Drop The Mike 29

15
15
11
10
15
22
13
23
15
13
22
29
23
31
29
23
21
35
10
36
36
36
32
37
28
40
46
36
45
8
37
17
31

%
0.786
0.786
0.831
0.862
0.769
0.686
0.800
0.646
0.750
0.783
0.662
0.586
0.646
0.557
0.586
0.646
0.650
0.500
0.800
0.486
0.486
0.446
0.508
0.431
0.533
0.429
0.343
0.446
0.357
0.822
0.431
0.660
0.483

Week Final

PTS
699

691
686
684
648
617
607
600
586
581
581
572
548
547
541
532
520
517
512
511
499
494
491
491
480
469
456
454
448
442
441
429
428

AVG
49.93

49.36
52.77
53.38
49.85
44.07
46.69
46.15
48.83
48.42
44.69
40.86
42.15
39.07
38.64
40.92
43.33
36.93
51.20
36.50
35.64
38.00
37.77
37.77
40.00
33.50
32.57
34.92
32.00
49.11
33.92
42.90
35.67
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Carisa Hosey
Terrance Bates
Joe Loparo

Abi Sekhar

Leigh Kimmelman
John

Jon Kleckner

Ivy Barrozo
Robin Roderick
Teresa Williams
Jamie Reed
Yvette Lisenfield
Carisa Hosey
Shadi Razi
Vanessa

Jenn Melena
Kasey

Cynthia Hinz
Ann Suter
Desirae Libby
Amanda McCoy
Marie

Is It Tuesday? 25 40 0.385
Nobody Cares 28 32 0.467
2 Dollah Please 30 20 0.600
Floyd Boys 24 36 0.400
Is It Tuesday? 19 51 0.271
Balls In Hand 22 43 0.338
Fiddlesticks 23 27 0.460
WOMENS MVP RANKING We
w L %
No English 45 15 0.750
Consistently Inconsistent 39 31 0.557
Floyd Boys 28 37 0.431
Fiddlesticks 28 37 0.431
No English 33 17 0.660
Is It Tuesday? 25 40 0.385
Break 45's 18 37 0.327
Balls In Hand 20 35 0.364
Is It Tuesday? 14 56 0.200
Fiddlesticks 12 53 0.185
Drop The Mike 13 47 0.217
Consistently Inconsistent 6 44 0.120
Consistently Inconsistent 10 30 0.250
Consistently Inconsistent 5 35 0.125
Consistently Inconsistent 4 36 0.100

417
417
411
407
386
381
374

ek Final

PTS
586
547
491

441

429
417
365
365
348
305
297
215
214
201

168

32.08
34.75
41.10
33.92
27.57
29.31
37.40

AVG
48.83
39.07
37.77
33.92
42.90
32.08
33.18
33.18
24.86
23.46
24.75
21.50
26.75
25.13
21.00
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